
本戦 2学区(旧３学区）大会　　男子シングルス　　　　 ２０１３．６．１６．

男子本戦 会場 西

6-2 6-1

6-2 6-3

6-2 6-3

6-2 6-0

シード選手

田中　直　 ２　大手前
塩田　達也　 ２　大手前

6-16-4

男 市岡8 川口　正 2

6

bye

川崎　翔悟 2

7

男 桜宮

男

男 生野工業

5 村田　崇 2

2

都島工業

3 矢野　学 2

高橋　聖太

2 bye

男 大手前1 田中　直 2 男鈴木　拓登 2

bye

bye

2 男

香河　悠也 1

1 男

男1

川田　虎之介

大手前

池本　和哉4

大倉　智哉

塩田　達也 2 男

男 都島工業 大手前

大手前

都島工業

都島工業

15

桜宮

16

男 14

田中

6-2

9

10

11

12

13



本戦 2学区(旧３学区）大会　　女子シングルス　　　　

女子 会場

6-2 6-1

6-0 6－1

6-3 6-2

6-1

7-5

シード選手

清水　美沙　　１　西
齊藤　萌　　　２　西
山下　京香　　２　西
浅山　恵美　　２　西

清水

6-2
1 清水　美沙 1 西女 西

中川　つかさ 1 女 西

bye

ＯＢＦ吉村　実久

2

11

4 小島　彩愛 2 女 大手前

3

5 小島　菜瑠 2 女

6-0 7-5

日野　帆絵夢西

142

13

12

2

6 石原　璃乃ＯＢＦ金地　栄美 2 女
7-6
(4)

日野　光 1 女 ＯＢＦ

16

15

8 浅山　恵美 2 女 西

7

2 女 西

西

女 西

女

bye

塩崎　侑菜 2

齋藤　萌

桜宮

女

10

9山下　京香

2 女

2

bye

女



本戦 ２学区大会(旧３学区）　　男子ダブルス

男子本戦 会場　 西

田中 安藤

6-2

6-1

優勝

1 田中　直 安藤　和哉 大手前 22
6-1

下茂　賢史朗 金岡　慎也 星光 22 9

2 10

3 11

4 Bye 栗原　光 森　　一明 星光 22 12

7-5 7-6
(9)

5 中島　康博 川口　正 市岡 22 高橋　聖太 兼田　拓実 桜宮 22 13

6 14

7 15

8 塩田　達也 香河　悠也 大手前 1621 大倉　智哉 藤井　達也 大手前 22



本戦 ２学区大会(旧３学区）　　女子ダブルス
日野 清水

優勝
6-0

6-0
6-2

6-1
w.o

6-1
6-0

6-1
6-1

6-0
6-0

6-0
6-3

6-0

7-5 6-3
6-1

6-2
7-5

7-5 6-0

w.o
6-4

6-1
6-0

6-1

22
足立　優衣 松本　遙 旭 221

齋藤　萌 山下　京香 西

17

2
bye

6-2

向井　捺美 小田　有紗 桜宮 11 18

3
西村　叶 西岡　沙也伽 鶴見商業 12

前田　百花 山本　彩奈 鶴見商業 12 19

4
竹井　真優 岡　　愛海 桜宮 11

20

5
田中　敦子 田尻　萌佳 城星学園 22

藤岡　美里 富岡　愛 桜宮 11

石田　理紗 高橋　佑菜 市岡 22

21

6
千原　美紀 築地　花音 相愛 21

三嶋　寿恵 楢崎　絵梨奈 港 11 22

中川　つかさ 西 21 237
日野　光 廣野　有莉亜 ＯＢＦ 11

小田　遥香 小林　杏 港 22
塩崎　侑菜

堀　　 仁美
ＯＢＦ 22

石本　栞 市岡 22 246-1
6-2

8

中川　優紀 平田　愛未 城星学園9
吉村　実久 金地　栄美

21 25

10
瀧川　葵 香川　実奈 市岡 21

川口　玲奈 谷口　茉莉亜 港 11 26

11
池澤　みなり 中馬　心 港 11

田附　春菜 高田　理香 市岡 22 27

12
浅山　恵美 小島　菜瑠 西 22

野田　美雪 盛安　未加 ＯＢＦ 21 28

林　　久留実 桜宮 22 2913
森原　七海 大谷　明日香 市岡 11

22 3014
衣笠　真由 塚本　菜月 城星学園 22

桜井　佳奈

相愛 21
畠木　優羽 長浦　久瑠実 市岡

16
石原　璃乃 清井　美帆 桜宮 22

15
仲平　恵泉子 谷本　莉子

日野　帆絵夢 清水　美沙 西 21 32

bye 31



男子団体

優勝

桜宮Ａ　２－１　ＯＢＦ Ａ(3位決定戦）

女子団体

優勝

ＯＢＦ Ａ　3－0　ＯＢＦ Ｂ （3位決定戦）

会場　桜宮

1 大手前Ａ

3-0

ＯＢＦＡ

2-13-0

4

大手前 都島

大手前

3-0

西Ｂ

3 桜宮Ａ 都島Ａ 5

西Ａ

1 西Ａ

3-0

西Ｂ 4
西Ａ

2-0

3 ＯＢＦＡ ＯＢＦＢ 5


